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03,/04 ottobre - Ponte a Egola e — mombimnig
T.D.R. Junior 2015 Qualifiche - Cadetti
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
4 02:01.993 14:53:17.074 5 02:12.223 14:54:51.084
Po. 1-#4 BERTINR. - KTM
5 02:09.528 14:55:26.602 6 02:23.776 14:57:14.860
1 02:01.282 14:45:41.191
2 02:00.245 14:47:41.436 Po. 6 - # 19 BENNATI M. - KTM Po. 11 - # 2 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM
3 02:07.252 14:49:48.688 1 02:03.109 14:45:36.613 1 02:11.286 14:46:26.244
4 02:00.352 14:51:49.040 2 02:03.013 14:47:39.626 2 02:10.567 14:48:36.811
5 01:59.083 14:53:48.123 g 02:51.795 14:50:31.421 8 03:27.163 14:52:03.974
6 02:12.831 14:56:00.954 4 02:02.296 14:52:33.717 4 02:05.009 14:54:08.983
7 01:59.996 14:58:00.950 5 02:05.705 14:54:39.422 5 02:04.233 14:56:13.216
6 02:03.274 14:56:42.696
Po. 2 - #22 VIANO A. - KTM Po. 12 - # 31 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM
1 02:01.541 14:45:22.343 Po.7 - #24 PIAIS. - KTM 1 02:04.496 14:45:29.060
2 01:59.684 14:47:22.027 1 02:07.321 14:46:02.533 2 02:24.046 14:47:53.106
3 02:03.102 14:49:25.129 2 02:07.262 14:48:09.795 3 02:11.744 14:50:04.850
4 01:59.886 14:51:25.015 3 02:13.189 14:50:22.984 4 03:39.996 14:53:44.846
5 03:18.783 14:54:43.798 4 04:22.712 14:54:45.696 5 02:04.934 14:55:49.780
6 02:05.223 14:56:49.021 5 02:03.568 14:56:49.264 6 02:19.197 14:58:08.977
Po.3-#8 LATAV. - KTM Po. 8 - # 23 TURAGLIO N. - KTM Po. 13 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM
1 02:03.731 14:46:38.438 1 02:05.896 14:45:35.717 1 02:10.319 14:46:08.068
2 02:02.340 14:48:40.778 2 02:06.959 14:47:42.676 2 02:06.235 14:48:14.303
3 02:03.002 14:50:43.780 3 02:04.397 14:49:47.073 3 02:10.305 14:50:24.608
4 02:01.719 14:52:45.499 4 02:05.198 14:51:52.271 4 02:05.645 14:52:30.253
5 02:02.599 14:54:48.098 5 02:53.905 14:54:46.176 5 02:07.069 14:54:37.322
6 02:08.125 14:56:56.223 6 02:03.900 14:56:50.076 6 02:06.456 14:56:43.778
Po. 4 - # 43 LADINI A. - KTM Po. 9 - # 20 MAZZANTINIT. - KTM Po. 14 - # 11 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
1 02:05.387 14:46:13.534 1 02:05.130 14:46:17.700 1 02:11.331 14:45:53.373
2 02:01.877 14:48:15.411 2 03:07.013 14:49:24.713 2 02:09.712 14:48:03.085
3 03:04.723 14:51:20.134 3 02:41.058 14:52:05.771 3 02:05.952 14:50:09.037
4 02:02.594 14:53:22.728 4 02:03.927 14:54:09.698 4 03:09.813 14:53:18.850
5 02:04.576 14:55:27.304 5 03:06.559 14:57:16.257 5 02:07.417 14:55:26.267
6 02:10.532 14:57:37.836 6 02:07.694 14:57:33.961
Po. 10 - # 6 COLORIO L. - KTM
Po.5-#1PAVANS. - KTM 1 02:07.367 14:45:46.317
1 02:35.992 14:47:07.707 2 02:03.935 14:47:50.252
2 02:05.071 14:49:12.778 g 02:06.185 14:49:56.437
3 02:02.303 14:51:15.081 4 02:42.424 14:52:38.861
Fastest lap: 01:59.083
Official Photograpfier Official Apparel n Collafiorazione con: Case Associate:
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:16.271 14:56:42.258 5 02:11.196 14:57:22.588
Po. 15 - # 10 ELGARI A. - KTM
1 02:09.361 14:46:26.803 Po. 20 - # 46 GALA A. - KTM Po.25-#91ZZOF. - KTM
2 02:07.580 14:48:34.383 1 02:27.148 14:45:55.783 1 02:15.315 14:46:30.875
3 02:06.206 14:50:40.589 2 02:11.131 14:48:06.914 2 02:13.736 14:48:44.611
4 02:06.684 14:52:47.273 3 02:12.484 14:50:19.398 3 02:11.444 14:50:56.055
5 02:08.313 14:54:55.586 4 02:10.000 14:52:29.398 4 02:33.462 14:53:29.517
6 02:11.059 14:57:06.645 5 02:12.370 14:54:41.768 5 02:19.968 14:55:49.485
6 02:28.656 14:57:10.424 6 02:11.288 14:58:00.773
Po. 16 - # 40 CARDACCIA L. - Husqvarna
1 02:09.411 14:45:57.246 Po.21-#17 ARICO'E. - KTM Po. 26 - # 16 BUONAVENTURA V. - KTM
2 02:11.132 14:48:08.378 1 02:11.218 14:46:01.420 1 02:13.430 14:46:36.580
3 02:30.591 14:50:38.969 2 02:11.781 14:48:13.201 2 02:13.276 14:48:49.856
4 02:06.331 14:52:45.300 3 02:10.307 14:50:23.508 3 02:12.699 14:51:02.555
5 02:07.207 14:54:52.507 4 02:10.073 14:52:33.581 4 02:36.950 14:53:39.505
6 02:07.543 14:57:00.050 5 02:11.800 14:54:45.381 5 02:12.504 14:55:52.009
6 02:13.966 14:56:59.347 6 02:21.585 14:58:13.594
Po. 17 - # 18 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM
1 02:16.780 14:45:52.188 Po. 22 - # 12 MANCIN N. - KTM Po. 27 - # 7 PALOMBINI F. - KTM
2 02:13.757 14:48:05.945 1 02:10.988 14:46:32.977 1 02:13.064 14:45:53.031
3 02:27.331 14:50:33.276 2 02:13.188 14:48:46.165 2 02:22.250 14:48:15.281
4 02:09.952 14:52:43.228 3 02:44.138 14:51:30.303 3 03:08.255 14:51:23.536
5 02:55.204 14:55:38.432 4 02:11.399 14:53:41.702 4 02:38.223 14:54:01.759
6 02:08.674 14:57:47.106 5 02:54.718 14:56:36.420 5 02:14.343 14:56:16.102
Po. 18 - # 21 BINDI R. - KTM Po. 23 - # 38 IORIATTI F. - Sherco Po. 28 - # 37 GRISENTI G. - KTM
1 02:09.601 14:46:23.621 1 02:14.826 14:46:22.606 1 02:16.263 14:46:18.451
2 02:10.162 14:48:33.783 2 02:18.598 14:48:41.204 2 02:17.045 14:48:35.496
3 02:43.996 14:51:17.779 3 02:13.002 14:50:54.206 3 02:15.405 14:50:50.901
4 03:04.213 14:54:21.992 4 02:19.540 14:53:13.746 4 02:15.824 14:53:06.725
5 02:08.872 14:56:30.864 5 02:11.006 14:55:24.752 5 02:16.942 14:55:23.667
6 02:34.782 14:57:59.534 6 02:16.842 14:57:40.509
Po. 19 - # 33 ALCARAS E. - KTM
1 02:10.329 14:45:42.299 Po. 24 - # 5 RONZANI R. - KTM
2 02:09.670 14:47:51.969 1 02:15.409 14:46:32.417
3 02:13.794 14:50:05.763 2 02:15.543 14:48:47.960
4 02:10.566 14:52:16.329 3 02:19.126 14:51:07.086
5 02:09.658 14:54:25.987 4 04:04.306 14:55:11.392
Fastest lap: 01:59.083
Official Photograpfier Official Apparel n Collafiorazione con: Case Associate:
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T.D.R. Junior 2015 Qualifiche - Cadetti
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 29 - # 44 DURANTE M. - KTM

1 02:16.699 14:46:13.890
2 02:18.989 14:48:32.879
3 02:15.514 14:50:48.393
4 02:16.630 14:53:05.023
5 02:16.547 14:55:21.570
6 02:20.034 14:57:41.604

Po. 30 - # 29 LANTSCHNER J. - KTM

1 02:33.033 14:46:44.542
2 02:29.882 14:49:14.424
3 02:28.495 14:51:42.919
4 02:27.272 14:54:10.191
5 02:32.723 14:56:42.914

Po. 31 - # 32 DE GIOVANNI M. - Altro

1 02:33.392 14:46:42.841
2 02:29.532 14:49:12.373
8 03:51.651 14:53:04.024
4 02:28.941 14:55:32.965
5 02:33.320 14:58:06.285

Po. 32 - # 14 BOCCIA A. - KTM

1 02:41.118 14:47:09.828
2 02:40.409 14:49:50.237
3 02:37.988 14:52:28.225
4 03:07.661 14:55:35.886
5 02:46.157 14:58:22.043

Fastest lap: 01:59.083

Official Photographer Offcial Apparel n Collaborezione con: Case Associate:
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